LACELA

Product: Electric Planer Art. No. 268210

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Electric Planer Art. No. 268210
No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 [#BETMA X 16 Screw M4X 16 30201016 1 | 50 [#FFaadiBisTMA X8  |Screw M4XS8 30201048 8
2 | E Belt cover 10801016156 1 51 |HhA&JE &5 Bearing Cover 10801016206 1
3| Bt Belt 10801016157 1| 52 |HFFofiigsIMAX 14 |Screw M4X 14 30201011 2
4 | KR Big belt wheel 10801016158 1 53 |JE AR Rare Base 10801016167 1
5 [N Small belt wheel 10801016159 1 | 55 |ifg#pik Sponge mat 10801016192 1
6 | HrFmpHuBATMAX 16 |Screw MAX 16 30201015 5 | 56 |#E Spring 10801016193 1
YEREEETY Aluminum lateral plate [10801016187 1 57 |RiJEHR Frong Base 10801016168 1
8 |#h7K6000 Bearing 6000 30103007 3 | 58 [XFJI4e Blade standard 21201005011 1
9 |1 Rotor 10801016160 L | 59 [MRETM5X 10 Screw M5X 10 30201055 4
10 |%l7&608 Bearing 608 30103051 1 | 60 [EETI%E Blade grinder 21201005012 1
11 |#FEIZETMAX 60  [Screw M4 X 60 30201124 2 | 61 |EBMIRTFS Wrench 8 21201002033 1
14 |[$4ApE Fan shround 10801016221 1| 62 |[TESR Guider 21201003035 1
15 [ETF Stator 10801016161 1
16 |f7#% Spring 10801016194 2
17 |HiRE Bearing bush 10801016204 1
20 | 7)%h Blade shaft 10801016185 1
22 | AN T TR Blade 10801016170 2
23 (P IIH Blade guard 10801016171 2
24 |IBETMAX 4 Screw M4 X4 30201033 4
25 |JIiR Blade cover 10801016172 2
26 |#dEE6 Spring washer 6 30401012 6
27 |/NFI IR FEM6 X 20 Bolt M6X20 30209032 6
28 |FEkigke Stud bolt 10801016195 1
29 |HL5% Housing 10801016162 1
30 [PEFE Flat washer 10801016209 1
31 |HBUZETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X14 30202019 2
32 [V e Adjust Knob 10801016163 1
33 [T ied 5 Adjust Knob cover 10801016196 1
34 |HBURETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 4
35 | FHi Handle 10801016164 1
36 |JFk Switch 10801016165 1
37 [MRETM5X 14 Screw M5X 14 30201061 1
38 |FBURETST4X 10 Screw ST4X10 30202012 2
39 MR Cord anchor 10801016208 1
40 | T Handle Cover 10801016166 1
41 |SEH Dusty cover 10801016188 1
12 Hahg Switch 20302007640 1
43 |HBETMAX 8 Screw M4X8 30201052 2
44 |HJEL3X0. 75 Cord 3X0.75 10602006185 1
45 |y Cord Sleeve 10801016207 1
46 | hilfE % Brush cover 10801016189 2
47 |RliR Brush Holder 10801016190 2
48 |1 Carbon Brush 10801016191 2
49 (R 4agg s Fy Insulating Washer 10801016205 2

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	268210爆炸图
	268210爆炸图清单

